Date
8/31/2025
9/7/2025
9/14/2025
9/21/2025
9/28/2025
10/5/2025
10/12/2025
10/19/2025
10/26/2025
11/2/2025
11/9/2025
11/16/2025
11/23/2025
11/30/2025
12/7/2025
12/14/2025
12/21/2025
12/28/2025
1/4/2026
1/11/2026
1/18/2026
1/25/2026
2/1/2026
2/8/2026
2/15/2026
2/22/2026
3/1/2026
3/8/2026
3/15/2026
3/22/2026
3/29/2026
4/5/2026
4/12/2026
4/19/2026
4/26/2026
5/3/2026
5/10/2026
5/17/2026
5/24/2026
5/31/2026
6/7/2026

Book

Labor Day

Romans (PC)
Romans (PC)
Romans (PC)
Romans (PC)
Romans (PC)
Romans (PC)
Romans (PC)
Romans (PC)
Romans (PC)
Romans (PC)
Romans (PC)
Romans (PC)

Matthew (PC)
Matthew (PC)
Matthew (PC)
Matthew (PC)
Matthew (PC)
Matthew (PC)
Matthew (PC)
Matthew (PC)
Matthew (PC)
Matthew (PC)
Matthew (PC)

Called To Be Campaign
Called To Be Campaign
Called To Be Campaign
Called To Be Campaign

Christmas Break
Christmas Break

Immanuel Bible Study

Topic

Discipleship 101 (PS)
Discipleship 101 (PS)
Discipleship 101 (PS)
Discipleship 101 (PS)
Discipleship 101 (PS)
Discipleship 101 (PS)
Discipleship 101 (PS)
Discipleship 101 (PS)
Coming of Christ (PS)
Coming of Christ (PS)
Coming of Christ (PS)
Coming of Christ (PS)

10 Great Dates (PS)
10 Great Dates (PS)
10 Great Dates (PS)
10 Great Dates (PS)
10 Great Dates (PS)
10 Great Dates (PS)

Morbid Curiosity: Estate/Funeral Planning (PS)
Morbid Curiosity: Estate/Funeral Planning (PS)
Morbid Curiosity: Estate/Funeral Planning (PS)
Morbid Curiosity: Estate/Funeral Planning (PS)
Morbid Curiosity: Estate/Funeral Planning (PS)

Faith Sharing - 8th Grade Read Statements of Faith

Provoking Proverbs (PS)
Provoking Proverbs (PS)
Provoking Proverbs (PS)
Provoking Proverbs (PS)
Provoking Proverbs (PS)
Provoking Proverbs (PS)
Provoking Proverbs (PS)

Memorial Day

Summer - Judges (each week look at a different one)

Easter

Outlaw God (PC)
Outlaw God (PC)
Outlaw God (PC)
Outlaw God (PC)
Outlaw God (PC)
Outlaw God (PC)
Outlaw God (PC)

Extra

Discipleship 101 (PS - alongside PC's mid-week study)
Discipleship 101 (PS - alongside PC's mid-week study)
Discipleship 101 (PS - alongside PC's mid-week study)
Discipleship 101 (PS - alongside PC's mid-week study)
Discipleship 101 (PS - alongside PC's mid-week study)
(

Discipleship 101 (PS - alongside PC's mid-week study)

4 Weeks

8 Weeks

4 Weeks

6 Weeks

5 Weeks

7 Weeks

Everyday Encounters

Sept - Baptism/Birth (9/10/25)
Sept - 3-4 Year Olds Worship (9/18/25)

Oct - 2nd Grade Bible (10/15/25)
Oct - Parenting Teens (10/19/25)

Nov - Communication/Conflict (11/09/25)

Feb - Safety Ahead (4th/5th; date TBD)

Feb - Prayer (Kindergarten; 02/01/26)
Feb - Servant's Heart (2/08/26)

Pre-Marriage Workshop (3/14/26)

Apr - Responsibility (4/26/26)

June - Grad Towel (6/01/25)



